
LINEUP

Date: 08.02.2019.

Norvēģija U-18
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Normann Tobias
G Gran Trym
G Breivold Tobias Johansen
D Rønningen Sverre
D Hanneborg Mads Christian
D Eckhoff Hans Jacob
D Engebråten Sander Vold
D Degvold Tobias
D Brekke Mats Viker
D Haughom Jonas Slettebø
D Fredriksen Vegard
F Lam Markus
F Trygg Lucas Loob
F Hedlund William
F Granath Philip
F Byrkjeland Douglas
F Hansen Stian Nybraaten
F Olsen Calle Spaberg
F Gulbrandsen Kenneth Pappalardo
F Froberg Sander
F Halvorsen Mattias Brenne
F Ellingsen Adrian
F Eliesen Nicolai

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Hansen Mads Coach
2 Grønlien Jan Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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